Social Stratification Research Conference, 2012

HSPS, University of Cambridge, 12-14 September 2012

Thursday 13th September

9.00-9.45
9.45-10.30

11.00-11.30
11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

1.30-2.15

2.15-3.00

3.30-4.15
4.15-5.00

7.30pm

Mike Smith

Gindo Tampubolon
Coffeelte

Gwendolin J. Blossfeld
Kevin Ralston, R. Dundas,
Levland

Zoaltan Lippenyi, Ineke Maas, Marco H.D.

van L eeuwen

Lunch (own arrangemen
CinzaMeraviglia
Marina Shapira
Coffee/tea

Gabriele Ballarino, Hans Schadee

Nabil Khattab, Sami Miaari
Break

McGill Univ.
Univ.Manchester

Univ. Oxford
Univ. Glasgow

Univ. Utrecht

Univ. E. Piedmont
Napier Univ.

Univ. Milano
Univ. Bristol

Conference dinner at Clare College (requires adwabooking

Friday 14th September

9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

1.30-2.15
2.15-3.00

3.30-4.15

Roxanne Conndly

Susan Murray, Vernon Gayle, Roxanne

Connelly
Tiago Lisboa Bartholo

Coffeelte
Jane Elliott

Antonie Knigge

Lunch (own arrangemen
Moris Triventi, Simone Sarti
Richard Zijdeman

Coffeelte

Erik Bihagen , Paul Lambert

Conference clot

Univ. Stirling
Univ. Stirling

Univ. Birmingham (v)

Inst. of Education

Univ. Utrecht

Univ. Milano-Bicocca
Univ. Utrecht

Stockholm Univ.

www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/stratif
(programme as at 12 September 2012)

Did rising inequality cause the 2007-2008 financial crisis?
Crisis, income inequality and health

What Determines the Rate of Entry into M other hood during Educational Enrollment?

Outcomes of Social Stratification: Does timing matter in the assessment of inequalitiesin all cause
mor tality using ar ea based deprivation?

Studying the inter play between regional and municipal moder nization and inter gener ational social
mobility in Hungary, 1850-1950

Social class and educational outcomes: The role of gender and family type as mediating factors
Moving on and moving up : the implications of socio-spatial mobility of couples on the union stability

Gender, social reproduction & dimensions of job satisfaction: a SEM analysis of Italian univ. graduates

On thereserve bench: The Arab employeesin | srael

Social Stratification and Cognitive I nequality in the Early Years: Three British Birth Cohorts
Social Stratification and Its Consequence for Ordinary Kids and Ordinary School Results

Differ ent Patter ns of between School Segregation in Public Schoolsin Brazl: The Case of Rio de
Janeiro

Imagining life at 60: social class and expectations about the third age among the 1958 British Birth
Cohort

I ntergener ational reproduction of statusin the Netherlandsin the nineteenth century: a
multigener ational per spective

The social stratification of gambling. Evidence from Italy, 1999-2008
Long termtrendsin horizontal and vertical gender segregation

Class and status: One or two forms of stratification?

*Linked workshop event on: 'Analysing social corimexs and occupational structure', information aeaie from www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/stratif / wwwrtss.stir.ac.uk/sonocs



