Social Stratification Research Conference, 2012 HSPS, University of Cambridge, 12-14 September 2012

Thursday 13th September

www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/stratif

(programme as at 12 September 2012)

9.00-9.45	Mike Smith	McGill Univ.	Did rising inequality cause the 2007-2008 financial crisis?
9.45-10.30	Gindo Tampubolon	Univ.Manchester	Crisis, income inequality and health
	Coffee/tea		
11.00-11.30	Gwendolin J. Blossfeld	Univ. Oxford	What Determines the Rate of Entry into Motherhood during Educational Enrollment?
11.30-12.00	Kevin Ralston, R. Dundas, A.H.	Univ. Glasgow	Outcomes of Social Stratification: Does timing matter in the assessment of inequalities in all cause
	Leyland		mortality using area based deprivation?
12.00-12.30	Zoltan Lippenyi, Ineke Maas, Marco H.D.	Univ. Utrecht	Studying the interplay between regional and municipal modernization and intergenerational social
	van Leeuwen		mobility in Hungary, 1850-1950
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.30-2.15	Cinzia Meraviglia	Univ. E. Piedmont	Social class and educational outcomes: The role of gender and family type as mediating factors
2.15-3.00	Marina Shapira	Napier Univ.	Moving on and moving up : the implications of socio-spatial mobility of couples on the union stability
	Coffee/tea		
3.30-4.15	Gabriele Ballarino, Hans Schadee	Univ. Milano	Gender, social reproduction & dimensions of job satisfaction: a SEM analysis of Italian univ. graduates
4.15-5.00	Nabil Khattab, Sami Miaari	Univ. Bristol	On the reserve bench: The Arab employees in Israel
	Break		
7.30pm	Conference dinner at Clare College (require	es advance booking)	

Friday 14th September

9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00	Roxanne Connelly Susan Murray, Vernon Gayle, Roxanne	Univ. Stirling Univ. Stirling	Social Stratification and Cognitive Inequality in the Early Years: Three British Birth Cohorts Social Stratification and Its Consequence for Ordinary Kids and Ordinary School Results
	Connelly		
10.00-10.30	Tiago Lisboa Bartholo	Univ. Birmingham (v)	Different Patterns of between School Segregation in Public Schools in Brazil: The Case of Rio de Janeiro
	Coffee/tea		
11.00-11.45	Jane Elliott	Inst. of Education	Imagining life at 60: social class and expectations about the third age among the 1958 British Birth Cohort
11.45-12.30	Antonie Knigge	Univ. Utrecht	Intergenerational reproduction of status in the Netherlands in the nineteenth century: a multigenerational perspective
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.30-2.15	Moris Triventi, Simone Sarti	Univ. Milano-Bicocca	The social stratification of gambling. Evidence from Italy, 1999-2008
2.15-3.00	Richard Zijdeman Coffee/tea	Univ. Utrecht	Long term trends in horizontal and vertical gender segregation
3.30-4.15	Erik Bihagen , Paul Lambert	Stockholm Univ.	Class and status: One or two forms of stratification?

Conference close

*Linked workshop event on: 'Analysing social connections and occupational structure', information available from www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/stratif / www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/sonocs.